
UEFA UNDER 21 CHAMPIONSHIP

Slovakia� England

GROUP A
Mon 19 June

Poland� Sweden

Sweden� England

Fri 16 June

Poland� Slovakia

Slovakia� Sweden

Thur 22 June

England� Poland

#YOUNGLIONS

Serbia� Macedonia

GROUP B
Tues 20 June

Portugal� Spain

Portugal� Serbia

Sat 17 June

Spain� Macedonia

Serbia� Spain

Fri 23 June

Macedonia� Portugal

Czech Rep� Italy

GROUP C
Wed 21 June

Germany� Denmark

Germany� Czech Rep

Sun 18 June

Denmark� Italy

Czech Rep� Denmark

Sat 24 June

Italy� Germany

WINNER SF1� WINNER SF2

FINAL
Fri 30 June 19:45

SEMI-FINAL1

WINNER A� RB/RC/WC

Tues 27 June 17:00 Tues 27 June 20:00

SEMI-FINAL2

�RA/WCWINNER B


